COLONOMETER
BCC21-115D
labstac.com
COLONOMETER BCC21-115D
Colonometer is a instrument used to automatically count the number of cells or colonies present in a sample. They are
capable of determining the number of cells, whether they are viable. Colony counters are used to estimate a liquid
culture’s density of microorganisms by counting individual colonies on an agar plate,Petri dish,Slide or mini gel.
Used in Pharmaceutical research, Environmental testing, Biological, veterinary, clinical and cosmetic laboratories, Water
for drink, Domestic sewage, and Industrial water, bacilli inspection of food, drink..
Also known as Microorganism enumeration, Cell Counter, Bacterial Cell Counter,Colonometer.
BCC21-115D COLONOMETER
This instrument is consists of counter, sensor, counting cell etc, reasonable design
which can give a visible colony comparing, easy to observe, couple with special pen, it
will be ring when count and ensure the accuracy of the testing, apply to Petri dish
from @50-@100mm, the magnification is variable, It is a necessary instrument for all
levels of health and epidemic prevention stations.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model BCC21-115D
Capacity of the Counter 0 ~ 999
Diameter of the counting plate Ø115mm
Magnification 3 times (9 times)
External Dimension 255x210x160mm
Total power consumption 20W
Power rating of lamp 16W
Voltage AC 100-240V (50/60Hz)
Labstac LLC
82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA
Email: contact@mail.labstac.com | Website: labstac.com